Position

Program Specialist

Program Analyst

Program Analyst

Utility Worker

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Security & Emergency
Prepared

Security & Emergency
Prepared

Security & Emergency
Prepared

Security & Emergency
Prepared

Total Wages

$92,978

$71,985

$31,109

$2,564

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$29,950
$9,132

$0

$0



