Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Specialist		Sacramento	Security & Emergency Prepared	\$92,978	\$29,950
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Security & Emergency Prepared	\$71,985	\$9,132
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Security & Emergency Prepared	\$31,109	\$0
Utility Worker		Sacramento	Security & Emergency Prepared	\$2,564	\$0